Accommodation Options:

¢ Cabin: 4-5 berth with separate main
bedroom. Includes Ensuite, aircon &
bed-linen.

¢ Bunkhouse: double or twin-share
rooms. Air con, bed-linen. Shared toilet
& shower facility.

Please bring your own towel.

¢ Tent or swag. (Get the full tabernacle
experience! ©)

¢ Caravan/Camper Trailer:

FAMILY FRIENDLY.

What to Bring: (Optional) A songora
poem, a testimony, a story, a verse, a
musical item to share.

Prayer, quiet time available any time, just
ask us.

Worship led by Kingdom Culture and
Jacob’s Well Collective.

For more information about the venue
and ministry go to:

www.jacobswellretreat.com.au
www.facebook.com/jacobswellretreat
www.barefootministries.com.au
www.facebook.com/barefootministriesjwr
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Venue: Jacob’s Well Retreat
27 Poole St
MURRAYVILLE VIC 3512

Phone: 03 50952199
Mob: Kym 0429 184 841
Faye 0418 774 055

E-mail: kingdon@jacobswellretreat.com.au
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http://www.jacobswellretreat.com.au
https://www.facebook.com/jacobswellretreat/
http://www.barefootministries.com.au
https://www.facebook.com/barefootministriesjwr

Every year since God brought the Hebrew peo-
ple out of Egypt they have celebrated
“Sukkot,” most widely known as Feast of Tab-
ernacles, or Feast of Shelters, to remember
how God dwelt among them in tangible and
miraculous ways as they wandered 40 years
through the wilderness, living in tents. Also

known as Time of our Joy and Holiday of
Gathering, this feast prophetically looks for-
ward to the time when Jesus will return and
dwell among us. So join us in a relaxed gath-
ering as we celebrate that God has always
dwelt with His people and we joyfully look for-
ward to the coming of our King, Jesus.

Speakers

Rangi Rule is a gifted story-teller and great
teacher of the Word. He came from a child-
hood of rejection to troubled adulthood , to be
transformed by the Saviour. He has years of
experience in ministering in churches, on the
street and through Teen Challenge.

Kym & Faye Kingdon, your Jacob’s Well Re-
treat hosts, will speak about Israel and its place
in our Christian heritage.

Will Fangalocka from Diggerland Church,
Mildura , is a music teacher and vocalist with a
passion for getting into the presence of God
through worship.

Program (VIC times)

FRIDAY

SATUR-
DAY

SUNDAY

5.30 -
6.00pm

6.00 -
7.30pm

8.00 -
10.00pm

10.00 -
11.00pm

7.00 -
7.30am

7.30 —
8.30am

9.00-
10.00am

10.00 -
10.30am

10.30 -
12.30pm

1.00 -
2.00pm

2.00 -
6.00pm

6.00 -
7.30pm

8.00 —
10.00pm

7.00-
8.00am

8.00-
9.00am

9.00-
11.00am

11.30-
1.00pm

Arrival

Dinner—BBQ

Session 1
Supper/Campfire
Prayer time in the Worship

Room
Breakfast

Pine Hill Pilgrimage 2km
walk
Morning tea

Session 2

Lunch

An afternoon of music &
dance, plus testimonies &
free time

Dinner

Session 3

Intercessory prayer Time -
for the nation & church

(Voluntary)
Breakfast

Session 4 & Communion.

Pack up & Lunch.

Registration

Special DIet? ...

[ | do not want to receive emails re Barefoot
Ministries events.

Cost: Accommodation

¢ $100 - 2 nights, Cabin or Bunkhouse

¢ S$60 - 1 night, Cabin or Bunkhouse

¢ S30/night —Campers & Caravans

All prices include meals & program costs.
Day Visitors

¢ Meals $10 Adults, S5 12yo & under.

Payment Options:

¢ Please find enclosed my cheque (payable to
Barefoot Ministries)

¢ Call 0350952199 or 0418774055 to pay by
card

¢ Transfer to Barefoot Ministries, BSB 633 000
Acc No 16050533. Please advise of payment
by email .

Complete and post to:

PO Box 157, Murrayville VIC 3512
Or scan and email to
kingdon@jacobswellretreat.com.au



